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NMT MINERS



THE EARLY (21ST CENTURY) NMT MINERS
CIRCA 2001, MILNE FIELD, ALBUQUERQUE



THE ORIGINAL MINERETTES
SEPT. 2001



MINERS, FIRST NIRSA SEASON, 
FALL 2003 

Rankings, Commissioner Paul Fuierer (NMT)
Oct.20, 2003
Region 6, Southwest Conference

#1 NMSU
#2 UTEP
#3 UofA
#4 ASU
#5 NMT
#6 T-bird
#7 NAU



Sunbowl, El Paso, 2006



HOMEFIELD ACTION



49ERS ALUMNI MATCH  (2007) 



COMMUNITY 
OUTREACH



CALIFORNIA BEACH SOCCER


